2024-2025 District and State Testing Dates
Lucas Elementary and Middle School

Diagnostic Windows State Testing Dates
- - - ELA State Test ELA Part 1 ELA Part 2
iReady Diagnostic Window Dates*
- - Third Grade Third Grade
Dlagnostlc 1 (MS) Aug' 26-Sept 20 Fall 2024 Wednesday, October 23, 2024 Thursday, October 24, 2024
Diagnostic 1 (ES) September 5-27
. Fourth & Fifth Fourth &' Fifth
Diagnostic 2 Dec. 3- Dec. 21 Spring 2025 Wednesday, April 2, 2025 Thursday, April 3, 2025
Diagnosic 3 March 25-April 26 Third, Sixth & Seventh | | Third, Sixth & Seventh
) ) . Wednesday, April 9, 2025 | | Thursday, April 10, 2025
*Each Windows should start with Math followed by Reading.
Science State Test Science Part 1 Science Part 2
COgA T Fifth Grade Fifth Grade
CogAT Spring 2025 Friday, April 25 Tuesday, April 29
Second Grade First Week of May
Fifth Crade Third Week of May Math State Test Math Part 1 Math Part 2
*Gifted Assessment - Cognitive Abilities Test Third, Sixth & Seventh Third, Sixth & Seventh
Spring 2025 Wednesday, April 30 Thursday, May 1

Fourth &' Fifth

Fourth & Fifth
Wednesday, May 7

Tuesday, May 6




